World Open Men's Equipped Championships 2024

World Open Men's Equipped Championships 2024
Reykjanesbaer / Iceland, 11 — 16 November, 2024

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. McMoore Sala American Samoa Assistant Coach
2. Ozu Leenessa American Samoa Assistant Coach
3. Reid Peter American Samoa Official
4. Halbwachs Sebastian Austria Physiotherapist
5. Strondl Manuel Austria Assistant Coach
6. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
7. Blockmans Nick Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
8. Compagnie Kathleen Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
9. Couvercelle Bertrand Belgium Head Coach
10. Laenen Sven Belgium Coach
11. Vanhee Emmerik Belgium Head Coach
12. Vanheesvelde Jeroen Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
13. Almeida Yamande Brazil Assistant Coach
14. Del Lama Marcelo Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
15. Fongaro Ricardo Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
16. Moretti Lucas Brazil Assistant Coach
17. Oishi Eric Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
18. Vanderlan Ramos Brazil Assistant Coach
19. Zoliome Luciano Brazil Assistant Coach
20. Pelovski Alexander Bulgaria Assistant Coach
21. Vasilev Todor Bulgaria Official
22. Chuong Brian Canada Coach
23. Fowler Ryan Canada Coach
24. Gerlach Graeme Canada Assistant Coach
25. Martin Shane Canada Head Coach
26. Stinn Rhaea Canada Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
27. Stinn Ryan Canada Coach
28. Walker Rick Canada Coach
29. Chao Chen-Yeh Chinese Taipei Official
30. ChenI-Yao Chinese Taipei Official
31. Chiang Kai-Chieh Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
32. Hsieh Tsung-Ting Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
33. Huang Yen-Tzu Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
34. Hung Hsiu-Ching Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 19:36 UTC



World Open Men's Equipped Championships 2024

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.
49,

50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Lin Li-Chen

Lin Yi-Chun

Lin Hsiang-Chu
Lin Yu-Cin

Lin A-Yun
Liu Mei-Xiang

Su Yi-Jie

Tien Chi-Sen
Tseng Tzu-Yin
Wu Wei -Chun
Wu Chen-Ting
Wu Yi-Chiu
Yang Sen

Yeh Fu-Hung
Campos Carlos

Fernandez Michael

Montero Daniel
Sandi Zelmira
Bitterova Zuzana
Lupac David
Slanicka Petr

Hald Bill Alexander
Larsen Bjarte Vik
Rasmussen Joergen

Betancourt Bismarck

Ochoa Alex
Villon Moises
Eomois Piia-Piret
Kaljula Karmen
Keerand Marek
Pehme Kaur-Mikk
Silbaum Margus
Finne Mats

Lindi Leevi
Mattila Kaj

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Costa Rica

Costa Rica

Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Official
Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Official

Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 19:36 UTC



World Open Men's Equipped Championships 2024

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91l.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

Sandvik Kenneth
Sohlman Seppo
Viiperi Miika
Magrin Fabrice

Maxime Lachasse

Peeters Andre
Puchard Cedric
Roiron Florian
Haerter Daniel
Hofstetter Peter
Krueger Heiko
Pecher Finnja
Pecher Moritz
Scholz Matthias
Bowring Dean
Gibson Mike
Halll Lottie
Hampson John
McGauley Judith
Odlum Arthur
Taylor James
Watson Matt
Wymer Jacob
Wong Ying Chi
Fekete Miklos
Hegedus Aron
Agustsson Jakob

Andresson Hjalmar

Einarsson Eirikur

Finnbogadottir Lara

Gardarsdottir Iris

Hafsteinsson Gabriel
Hardarson Gunnar
Hinriksson Hinrik V
Johansson Julian Jk
Jonasdottir Thorunn

Jonsson Audunn
Magnusson Einar

Ottarsson Thorsteinn

Palsson Hinrik

Rosmundsdottir Agnes
Thorhallsdottir Kristin

Unason Reginn
Soltani Farschid

Arienti Alessandro

Borgatti Elena
Burdese Gerard

Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hong Kong, China
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Iran

Italy

Italy

Italy

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
IPF Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 19:36 UTC



World Open Men's Equipped Championships 2024

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

131.

132.

133.

134,

135.

136.

137.
138.

139.

140.

141.
142,
143.

144.
145.

146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.

Campanella Alessandro
Cimini Francesco
Contenta Antonio
Cuttini Alessandro
Erba Alessio

Galli Fabio
Lorenzoni Luca
Marostica Silvia
Poggio Lorenzo

Sala Franco

Sala Jacopo
Akatsuka Kota
Fukushima Kazufumi
Fukushima Yukako

Hayashi Naoaki
Ishikawa Hiroshi
Kitamura Mayumi
Kobayakawa Wataru
Kurihara Hironori
Otani Norihiro

Satake Yusuke
Suzuki Yoshiki

Terada Yukie
Terunuma Naoki

Tomita Keisuke
Hammang Alain
Parage Philippe

Parage Gaston
Timmers Ankie

Gansukh Odkhuu
Myagmarjav Bilguun
Arnesen Marius
Fiveltun Jostein
Gomo Olav Melhus
Hrafnsson Gretar
Capulong Willord
Debuque Raymond

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Mongolia
Mongolia
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Philippines
Philippines

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

IPF Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Official
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 19:36 UTC



World Open Men's Equipped Championships 2024

154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

169.
170.

171.

172.
173.
174,
175.

176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.

189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.

Neri Mikaela

Paje Allan

Torres Peter Edward
Jurczynski Pawel

Staszewski Arkadiusz

Znojek Arkadiusz
Alvarado Alex
Rivera Reinald
Oproiu Cristian
Panazan Ovidiu
Panazan Angela
Panazan Mirela
Tomus Alin

Kovalcik Pavol
Lederleitner Samuel

Lukac Martin
Sliz Kristian

Valach Robert

Botha Vicki
Leighton Heather
Smith Hannie
Eriksson Alexander

Renberg Viktor
Wiklund Olof
Douglas Jeff
Kalter Michael
Martin Joel

So Coach - Brown Lee

So Coach - Cook Nick

So Coach - Davis Kent

So Coach - Frazier Richard
So Coach - Lovette Lee

So Coach - Milsaps Holland
So Coach - Moran Kyle

So Coach -
Youngbllood Todd

Steinmetz Mike
Townsend James
Waterwall Austin
Zawilinski Michael
Elwyn Susan
Todman Danielle
Babenko Serhii

Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Poland
Poland
Poland
Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
Ukraine

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Official

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Official

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 19:36 UTC



World Open Men's Equipped Championships 2024

196.
197.

198.

199.
200.
201.
202.

203.
204.

205.

Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Bila Tetiana

Bilyi Serhii

Borshch Oleksandra
Fedorenko Serhii
Melnyk Tetiana
Musiienko Kostiantyn

Naleykin Viktor
Rusanenko Daria

Zahoruiko Valentyna

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Official
Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 15.01.2026 19:36 UTC



