

**World Open Men's Equipped Championships 2024**

Reykjanesbaer / Iceland, 11 – 16 November, 2024

**The Entry List of Representatives**

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	McMoore Sala	American Samoa	Assistant Coach
2.	Ozu Leenessa	American Samoa	Assistant Coach
3.	Reid Peter	American Samoa	Official
4.	Halbwachs Sebastian	Austria	Physiotherapist
5.	Strondl Manuel	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
7.	Blockmans Nick	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
8.	Compagnie Kathleen	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
9.	Couvercelle Bertrand	Belgium	Head Coach
10.	Laenen Sven	Belgium	Coach
11.	Vanhee Emmerik	Belgium	Head Coach
12.	Vanheesvelde Jeroen	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
13.	Almeida Yamande	Brazil	Assistant Coach
14.	Del Lama Marcelo	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
15.	Fongaro Ricardo	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
16.	Moretti Lucas	Brazil	Assistant Coach
17.	Oishi Eric	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
18.	Vanderlan Ramos	Brazil	Assistant Coach
19.	Zoliome Luciano	Brazil	Assistant Coach
20.	Pelovski Alexander	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
21.	Vasilev Todor	Bulgaria	Official
22.	Chuong Brian	Canada	Coach
23.	Fowler Ryan	Canada	Coach
24.	Gerlach Graeme	Canada	Assistant Coach
25.	Martin Shane	Canada	Head Coach
26.	Stinn Rhaea	Canada	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
27.	Stinn Ryan	Canada	Coach
28.	Walker Rick	Canada	Coach
29.	Chao Chen-Yeh	Chinese Taipei	Official
30.	Chen I-Yao	Chinese Taipei	Official
31.	Chiang Kai-Chieh	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
32.	Hsieh Tsung-Ting	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
33.	Huang Yen-Tzu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
34.	Hung Hsiao-Ching	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

35. Lin Li-Chen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
36. Lin Yi-Chun	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
37. Lin Hsiang-Chu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
38. Lin Yu-Cin	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
39. Lin A-Yun	Chinese Taipei	Coach
40. Liu Mei-Xiang	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
41. Su Yi-Jie	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
42. Tien Chi-Sen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
43. Tseng Tzu-Yin	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
44. Wu Wei -Chun	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
45. Wu Chen-Ting	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
46. Wu Yi-Chiu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
47. Yang Sen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
48. Yeh Fu-Hung	Chinese Taipei	Official
49. Campos Carlos	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
50. Fernandez Michael	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
51. Montero Daniel	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach
52. Sandi Zelmira	Costa Rica	Head Coach
53. Bitterova Zuzana	Czechia	Official
54. Lupac David	Czechia	Head Coach
55. Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
56. Hald Bill Alexander	Denmark	Coach
57. Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
58. Rasmussen Joergen	Denmark	Coach
59. Betancourt Bismarck	Ecuador	Head Coach
60. Ochoa Alex	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
61. Villon Moises	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
62. Eomois Piia-Piret	Estonia	Assistant Coach
63. Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Coach
64. Keerand Marek	Estonia	Head Coach
65. Pehme Kaur-Mikk	Estonia	Coach
66. Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Coach
67. Finne Mats	Finland	Coach
68. Lindi Leevi	Finland	Assistant Coach
69. Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach

70. Sandvik Kenneth	Finland	Coach
71. Sohiman Seppo	Finland	Coach
72. Viiperi Miika	Finland	Assistant Coach
73. Magrin Fabrice	France	Head Coach
74. Maxime Lachasse	France	Assistant Coach
75. Peeters Andre	France	Coach
76. Puchard Cedric	France	Assistant Coach
77. Roiron Florian	France	Assistant Coach
78. Haerter Daniel	Germany	Coach
79. Hofstetter Peter	Germany	Coach
80. Krueger Heiko	Germany	Assistant Coach
81. Pecher Finnja	Germany	Physiotherapist
82. Pecher Moritz	Germany	Physiotherapist
83. Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach
84. Bowring Dean	Great Britain	Head Coach
85. Gibson Mike	Great Britain	Coach
86. Halli Lottie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
87. Hampson John	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
88. McGauley Judith	Great Britain	Coach
89. Odlum Arthur	Great Britain	Coach
90. Taylor James	Great Britain	Coach
91. Watson Matt	Great Britain	Coach
92. Wymer Jacob	Great Britain	Coach
93. Wong Ying Chi	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach
94. Fekete Miklos	Hungary	Head Coach
95. Hegedus Aron	Hungary	Assistant Coach
96. Agustsson Jakob	Iceland	Assistant Coach
97. Andresson Hjalmar	Iceland	Coach
98. Einarsson Eirikur	Iceland	Assistant Coach
99. Finnbogadottir Lara	Iceland	Head Coach
100. Gardarsdottir Iris	Iceland	Assistant Coach
101. Hafsteinsson Gabriel	Iceland	Assistant Coach
102. Hardarson Gunnar	Iceland	Coach
103. Hinriksson Hinrik V	Iceland	Assistant Coach
104. Johansson Julian Jk	Iceland	Coach
105. Jonasdottir Thorunn	Iceland	Coach
106. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
107. Magnusson Einar	Iceland	Coach
108. Ottarsson Thorsteinn	Iceland	Assistant Coach
109. Palsson Hinrik	Iceland	Coach
110. Rosmundsdottir Agnes	Iceland	Assistant Coach
111. Thorhallsdottir Kristin	Iceland	Assistant Coach
112. Unason Reginn	Iceland	Assistant Coach
113. Soltani Farschid	Iran	IPF Official
114. Arienti Alessandro	Italy	Assistant Coach
115. Borgatti Elena	Italy	Assistant Coach
116. Burdese Gerard	Italy	Assistant Coach

117. Campanella Alessandro	Italy	Assistant Coach
118. Cimini Francesco	Italy	Assistant Coach
119. Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach
120. Cuttini Alessandro	Italy	Coach
121. Erba Alessio	Italy	Coach
122. Galli Fabio	Italy	Coach
123. Lorenzoni Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
124. Marostica Silvia	Italy	Assistant Coach
125. Poggio Lorenzo	Italy	Coach
126. Sala Franco	Italy	Coach
127. Sala Jacopo	Italy	Assistant Coach
128. Akatsuka Kota	Japan	Assistant Coach
129. Fukushima Kazufumi	Japan	Assistant Coach
130. Fukushima Yukako	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
131. Hayashi Naoaki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
132. Ishikawa Hiroshi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
133. Kitamura Mayumi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
134. Kobayakawa Wataru	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
135. Kurihara Hironori	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
136. Otani Norihiro	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
137. Satake Yusuke	Japan	Head Coach
138. Suzuki Yoshiki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
139. Terada Yukie	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
140. Terunuma Naoki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
141. Tomita Keisuke	Japan	Assistant Coach
142. Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Head Coach
143. Parage Philippe	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
144. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
145. Timmers Ankie	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
146. Gansukh Odkhuu	Mongolia	Coach
147. Myagmarjav Bilguun	Mongolia	Official
148. Arnesen Marius	Norway	Coach
149. Fiveltun Jostein	Norway	Coach
150. Gomo Olav Melhus	Norway	Head Coach
151. Hrafnsson Gretar	Norway	Coach
152. Capulong Willord	Philippines	Coach
153. Debuque Raymond	Philippines	Coach

154. Neri Mikaela	Philippines	Head Coach
155. Paje Allan	Philippines	Coach
156. Torres Peter Edward	Philippines	Assistant Coach
157. Jurczynski Pawel	Poland	Coach
158. Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
159. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
160. Alvarado Alex	Puerto Rico	Coach
161. Rivera Reinald	Puerto Rico	Assistant Coach
162. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
163. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
164. Panazan Angela	Romania	Assistant Coach
165. Panazan Mirela	Romania	Assistant Coach
166. Tomus Alin	Romania	Assistant Coach
167. Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Head Coach
168. Lederleitner Samuel	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
169. Lukac Martin	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
170. Sliz Kristian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
171. Valach Robert	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
172. Botha Vicki	South Africa	Coach - Referee [NFR]
173. Leighton Heather	South Africa	Coach - Referee [NFR]
174. Smith Hannie	South Africa	Official
175. Eriksson Alexander	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
176. Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach
177. Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach
178. Douglas Jeff	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
179. Kalter Michael	U.S.America	Coach
180. Martin Joel	U.S.America	Coach
181. So Coach - Brown Lee	U.S.America	Coach
182. So Coach - Cook Nick	U.S.America	Coach
183. So Coach - Davis Kent	U.S.America	Coach
184. So Coach - Frazier Richard	U.S.America	Official
185. So Coach - Lovette Lee	U.S.America	Coach
186. So Coach - Milsaps Holland	U.S.America	Coach
187. So Coach - Moran Kyle	U.S.America	Coach
188. So Coach - Youngblood Todd	U.S.America	Coach
189. Steinmetz Mike	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
190. Townsend James	U.S.America	Head Coach
191. Waterwall Austin	U.S.America	Coach
192. Zawilinski Michael	U.S.America	Coach
193. Elwyn Susan	US Virgin Islands	Coach
194. Todman Danielle	US Virgin Islands	Official
195. Babenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach

196. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
197. Bila Tetiana	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
198. Bilyi Serhii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
199. Borshch Oleksandra	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
200. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
201. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Coach
202. Musiienko Kostiantyn	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
203. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
204. Rusanenko Daria	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
205. Zahoruiko Valentyna	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]